MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERONAVES TSM

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
AIRCHARTERS WORLDW
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BAKER AVIATION

BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
BRIDGER AEROSPACE
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CONTOUR AVIATION
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DREAMLINE AVIATION
DUMON

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FENIX

FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED
FLYEXCLUSIVE

FORE FLIGHT

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
GLOBAL CROSSING AIRL
HERAFLIGHT

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI
JETRIGHT

K& KAIRLLC

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
LJ AVIATION, INC.

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

o O O o O

6,147
142
37,018
0

O O 0O 0O 0O o0 oo

2]
©
e}
(o2}
5

O O 0O 000000000 oo

DEP

o O O o o

6,322
142
37,736

[=lNelNelNellolelNellello]

70,460

O OO OO0 000 O0OO0oO oo oo

6,067

O OO0 o oo

7,246
0

0
0
0

TOTAL

o O O oo

12,469
284
74,754

O OO OO0 OoOOoO oo

140,024

O OO O 00000 OoOoo oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2023

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 2
0.00% 13
0.00% 42
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
2.47% 38
0.06% 2

14.80% 428
0.00% 22
0.00% 8
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 59
0.00% 144

27.72% 603
0.00% 5
0.00% 23
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1"
0.00% 85
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 99
0.00% 2
0.00% 60
0.00% 14
2.21% 35
0.00% 8
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 6
0.00% 2
2.90% 60
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1

INT'L

O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOO0OOOLOOOOOOOoOOo

OLTS

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOOOOOOOOOOoOOoO

ISCREENED
0

o O O o

6,147
142
37,018

[=lNelNelNellolelNellello]

[
o
a
[
N

O OO OO0 000000 oo oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
39,000 0.01%
430,000 0.13%
1,083,236 0.34%
39,000 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
5,640,500 1.76%
268,962 0.08%
41,713,640 13.01%
354,200 0.11%
120,525 0.04%
31,800 0.01%
150,600 0.05%
37,000 0.01%
148,592 0.05%
47,000 0.01%
601,356 0.19%
1,224,000 0.38%
74,405,507 23.21%
81,500 0.03%
3,450,978 1.08%
19,200 0.01%
66,000 0.02%
282,527 0.09%
24,623,000 7.68%
5,400 0.00%
15,200 0.00%
272,200 0.08%
3,600 0.00%
2,201,260 0.69%
97,000 0.03%
654,000 0.20%
361,116 0.11%
5,270,150 1.64%
131,060 0.04%
58,500 0.02%
142,198 0.04%
111,300 0.03%
399,900 0.12%
25,500 0.01%
7,650,800 2.39%
38,400 0.01%
40,785 0.01%
81,960 0.03%
27,100 0.01%

ENP

o O O O o

692

O O O O O O OO OO0 O0O0OO0OO0O000O0O0O0O0OO000O0O0O0OO0O0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

o O O oo

-
w
(&)

O OO0 000000 oo

21,066

OO O 0000000000000 O0O00O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

o O O oo

828

O OO0 000000 oo

N
=
o
(%)
(&)

OO O 0000000000000 O0O00O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

o O O O o

1,965

6,743

O O O OO o o o

169,702
11,322

0

288,954

0

0

0
2,611,062

106,41

O O O O O 0000000 WwWoOoOoOo oo o

FREIGHT
DEP

o O o oo

6,609

6,013
11,324

O O O oo oo

102,807
20,971

0

577,662

0

0

0
3,542,253

O OO oooo

52,041

OO 0000000 oo o

TOTAL

o O O O o

8,574

12,756
11,324

o O O O O o o

272,509
32,293

0

866,616
0

0

0
6,153,315
0

o O O O o o

N
o
o
»
o
S

O OO0 O O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOo oo



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

LUFTHANSA CARGO
MALONE AIRCHARTER
MAXAIR

MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NORTHWEST FLYERS
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
S&K LOGISTICS

SC AVIATION
SCANDINAVIAN AIRLINES
SELECT JET

SKYWEST CHARTER-ACT
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES
SPIRITJETS, LLC

STA JETS

SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC

SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USAC AIRWAYS
WESTERN MICHIGAN UN
WIFI MONEY AIRLLC
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR
ZENFLIGHT AEROSPACE
TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0O 00000000000 oo

DEP

O O O OO0 0O0OO0OO0OOo0OO0oOOoOOo o

TOTAL

OO 00000000000 OoOOoOOo

171,781
18,061

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2023

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
34.01%
3.58%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.63%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
11.63%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS
1
1

-
_ A a0 oW

625
56

N =2 aNNN =

41
23

A A AN

3,073

INT'L

O OO O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoO

OLTS

1,81

B2 O OO O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0OO0OO0OPMODOODOOOOO0OOOOO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

1,81

ISCREENED

O O O O O OO0 O0OO0OO0O 0O oo o o

©
>
N
W
o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
575,000 0.18%
18,700 0.01%
46,265 0.01%
152,700 0.05%
408,800 0.13%
45,800 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
18,700 0.01%
15,700 0.00%
518,400 0.16%
15,200 0.00%
15,000 0.00%
392,900 0.12%
412,264 0.13%
39,200 0.01%
423,000 0.13%
87,035,500 27.15%
8,278,355 2.58%
19,200 0.01%
75,300 0.02%
33,730 0.01%
1,755,600 0.55%
265,000 0.08%
38,000 0.01%
31,725 0.01%
36,206,196 11.29%
11,139,000 3.47%
40,786 0.01%
4,812 0.00%
33,000 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
66,000 0.02%
320,631,285 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO0 0O O0O000D0DO0ODO0DO0DO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoO

692

MAIL
DEP

O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O00O0O00O00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

21,202

TOTAL

O O O 0000000000000 0O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

21,894

ENP

O O OO OO0 oo o

42,308

71,61

O OO O 0000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

1,526,399

o O o o o

4,836,484

FREIGHT
DEP

O O O OO oo oo

29,761

O O O o oo

69,488

[=lNelNelNellelielNellelNe]

1,995,508

O O o oo

6,414,437

TOTAL

O OO O OO0 oo o

~
N
o
(%)
o

o O O o o o

N
'S
=
[=
©
®

O OO OO oo oo

3,521,907

o O O oo

11,250,921



