

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2023

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT MAIL					FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	39,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	430,000	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	42	0	0	0	1,083,236	0.34%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	39,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIRCHARTERS WORLDW	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	6,147	6,322	12,469	2.47%	38	0	0	6,147	5,640,500	1.76%	692	136	828	1,965	6,609	8,574	
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	142	142	284	0.06%	2	0	0	142	268,962	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	37,018	37,736	74,754	14.80%	428	0	0	37,018	41,713,640	13.01%	0	0	0	6,743	6,013	12,756	
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	354,200	0.11%	0	0	0	0	11,324	11,324	
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	120,525	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BAKER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	150,600	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BRIDGER AEROSPACE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	37,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	148,592	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CONTOUR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	47,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	59	0	0	0	601,356	0.19%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	144	0	0	0	1,224,000	0.38%	0	0	0	169,702	102,807	272,509	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	69,564	70,460	140,024	27.72%	603	0	0	69,564	74,405,507	23.21%	0	21,066	21,066	11,322	20,971	32,293	
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	81,500	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	3,450,978	1.08%	0	0	0	288,954	577,662	866,616	
DREAMLINE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DUMON	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	282,527	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	85	0	0	0	24,623,000	7.68%	0	0	0	2,611,062	3,542,253	6,153,315	
FENIX	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	5,400	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FLYEXCLUSIVE	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	272,200	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FORE FLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	3,600	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	99	0	0	0	2,201,260	0.69%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	97,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	60	0	0	0	654,000	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	5.070	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	361,116	0.11%	0	0	0	106,419	52,041	158,460	
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC.	5,079	6,067	11,146	2.21%	35 8	0	0	5,079 0	5,270,150	1.64% 0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0.00%	_	0	0	-	131,060			-				0	
GLOBAL CROSSING AIRI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.02% 0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GLOBAL CROSSING AIRL HERAFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	1 2	0	0	0	142,198 111.300	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	399.900	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0		-		0	-	,	0.12%	0	-	0	0	_	0	
JET LOGISTICS, INC. JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI	7,403	7.246	14.649	0.00% 2.90%	60	0	0	7.403	25,500 7.650.800	2.39%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JETRIGHT	1,403	7,246	14,649	0.00%		0	0	7,403	, ,	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
K & K AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,400 40,785	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	1 3	0	0	0	40,785 81.960	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LJ AVIATION, INC.	U	U	U	0.00%	ı ı	U	U	U	∠1,100	0.01%	U	U	U	U	U	U	

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2023

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT MAIL					FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
LUFTHANSA CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	575,000	0.18%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MALONE AIRCHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	46,265	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	152,700	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	18	0	0	0	408,800	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	45,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	58	0	0	0	518,400	0.16%	0	0	0	42,308	29,761	72,069	
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
S&K LOGISTICS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	392,900	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SCANDINAVIAN AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	412,264	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	39,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SKYWEST CHARTER-ACT	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	423,000	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	85,166	86,615	171,781	34.01%	625	0	1,814	84,235	87,035,500	27.15%	0	0	0	71,610	69,488	141,098	
SPIRIT AIRLINES	9,187	8,874	18,061	3.58%	56	0	0	9,187	8,278,355	2.58%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SPIRITJETS, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
STA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75,300	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	33,730	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	1,577	1,626	3,203	0.63%	12	0	0	1,577	1,755,600	0.55%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SWIFT AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	265,000	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,725	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	29,297	29,421	58,718	11.63%	412	0	0	29,297	36,206,196	11.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	11,139,000	3.47%	0	0	0	1,526,399	1,995,508	3,521,907	
USAC AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	40,786	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
WESTERN MICHIGAN UN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	4,812	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
WIFI MONEY AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ZENFLIGHT AEROSPACE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TOTAL	250,580	254,509	505,089	100.00%	3,073	0	1,814	249,649	320,631,285	100.00%	692	21,202	21,894	4,836,484	6,414,437	11,250,921	